
2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 266 (1)

17 V - 4 D
280 (1)

02:15.26
527 (21)
12:53.55 1073

2 FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05 ITA 250 (3)

15 V - 6 D
262 (10)
02:24.23

559 (15)
12:21.57 1071 2''

3 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 266 (2)

17 V - 4 D
265 (8)

02:22.85
539 (19)
12:41.23 1070 3''

4 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 210 (12)

10 V - 11 D
267 (6)

02:21.86
592 (7)

11:48.03 1069 4''

5 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 218 (7)

11 V - 10 D
251 (18)
02:29.81

600 (4)
11:40.33 1069 4''

6 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 218 (9)

11 V - 10 D
242 (20)
02:34.11

605 (2)
11:35.01 1065 8''

7 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 200 (16)

10 V - 11 D
261 (11)
02:24.96

599 (5)
11:41.13 1060 13''

8 KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 218 (10)

11 V - 10 D
260 (13)
02:25.31

582 (11)
11:58.56 1060 13''

9 KLUNNIKOVA Olha
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 242 (4)

14 V - 7 D
272 (3)

02:19.36
546 (17)
12:34.82 1060 13''

10 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 202 (15)

9 V - 12 D
275 (2)

02:17.85
582 (10)
11:58.06 1059 14''

11 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 202 (14)

9 V - 12 D
271 (4)

02:19.60
586 (9)

11:54.27 1059 14''

12 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 218 (8)

11 V - 10 D
251 (17)
02:29.72

590 (8)
11:50.72 1059 14''

13 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 202 (13)

9 V - 12 D
250 (19)
02:30.37

603 (3)
11:37.52 1055 18''

14 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 186 (18)

7 V - 14 D
270 (5)

02:20.49
593 (6)

11:47.56 1049 24''

15 KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25 GER 234 (5)

13 V - 8 D
260 (12)
02:25.17

553 (16)
12:27.37 1047 26''

16 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 170 (22)

5 V - 16 D
255 (16)
02:27.75

618 (1)
11:22.14 1043 30''

17 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 210 (11)

10 V - 11 D
258 (15)
02:26.28

575 (13)
12:05.15 1043 30''

18 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 226 (6)

12 V - 9 D
222 (21)
02:44.27

574 (14)
12:06.10 1022 51''

19 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 194 (17)

8 V - 13 D
265 (7)

02:22.54
536 (20)
12:44.66 995 78''

20 WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17 GER 186 (19)

7 V - 14 D
259 (14)
02:25.78

543 (18)
12:37.24 988 85''

21 RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 186 (20)

7 V - 14 D
263 (9)

02:23.63
523 (22)
12:57.23 972 101''

22 NIKA Pinelopi
W055745 1995-03-04 GRE 170 (21)

5 V - 16 D
147 (22)
03:21.85

581 (12)
11:59.11 898 175''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 250 (4)

15 V - 7 D
268 (8)

02:21.25
561 (15)
12:19.23 1079

2 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 258 (2)

16 V - 6 D
282 (1)

02:14.03
527 (20)
12:53.02 1067 12''

3 BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 218 (11)

11 V - 11 D
268 (7)

02:21.19
578 (9)

12:02.01 1064 15''

4 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 282 (1)

19 V - 3 D
262 (13)
02:24.39

520 (21)
13:00.78 1064 15''

5 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 234 (6)

13 V - 9 D
263 (12)
02:23.51

566 (13)
12:14.04 1063 16''

6 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 218 (9)

11 V - 11 D
274 (3)

02:18.05
571 (10)
12:09.83 1063 16''

7 PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 250 (3)

15 V - 7 D
266 (10)
02:22.46

546 (18)
12:34.45 1062 17''

8 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 250 (5)

15 V - 7 D
259 (16)
02:25.78

553 (17)
12:27.73 1062 17''

9 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-30 GBR 202 (18)

9 V - 13 D
275 (2)

02:17.77
583 (6)

11:57.71 1060 19''

10 KOBECKA Marta
W039993 1995-04-19 POL 210 (16)

10 V - 12 D
268 (9)

02:21.32
581 (7)

11:59.27 1059 20''

11 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 210 (17)

10 V - 12 D
261 (14)
02:24.59

587 (5)
11:53.26 1058 21''

12 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 210 (15)

10 V - 12 D
255 (17)
02:27.73

593 (4)
11:47.55 1058 21''

13 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 218 (12)

11 V - 11 D
269 (6)

02:20.50
571 (11)
12:09.89 1058 21''

14 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 218 (8)

11 V - 11 D
272 (4)

02:19.37
565 (14)
12:15.35 1055 24''

15 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 178 (22)

6 V - 16 D
265 (11)
02:22.90

609 (2)
11:31.31 1052 27''

16 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 210 (14)

10 V - 12 D
243 (19)
02:33.79

599 (3)
11:41.57 1052 27''

17 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 186 (20)

7 V - 15 D
247 (18)
02:31.96

619 (1)
11:21.92 1052 27''

18 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 218 (10)

11 V - 11 D
259 (15)
02:25.73

569 (12)
12:11.38 1046 33''

19 CHYZHOVA Anastasiia
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 210 (13)

10 V - 12 D
271 (5)

02:19.79
555 (16)
12:25.87 1036 43''

20 VAUCHER Chloé
W060099 1995-11-21 SUI 186 (21)

7 V - 15 D
226 (22)
02:42.29

581 (8)
11:59.28 993 86''

21 NASKARI Ariadni
W073585 2005-09-01 GRE 226 (7)

12 V - 10 D
192 (23)
02:59.33

541 (19)
12:39.20 959 120''

22 LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 178 (23)

6 V - 16 D
242 (20)
02:34.48

468 (22)
13:52.00 888 191''

23 TSOLAKI Konstantina
W050855 2003-05-21 GRE 194 (19)

8 V - 14 D
236 (21)
02:37.02

413 (23)
14:47.92 843 236''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
268 (7)

02:21.22
0 (0)
0.00

565 (11)
12:15.90 1092

2 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 235 (2)

22 V - 13 D
252 (16)
02:29.20

0 (0)
0.00

580 (3)
12:00.51 1067 25''

3 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 215 (11)

18 V - 17 D
277 (2)

02:16.81
0 (0)
0.00

575 (5)
12:05.83 1067 25''

4 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 234 (3)

21 V - 14 D
277 (1)

02:16.52
0 (0)
0.00

555 (12)
12:25.18 1066 26''

5 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
272 (5)

02:19.44
0 (0)
0.00

574 (7)
12:06.84 1066 26''

6 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-30 GBR 195 (16)

14 V - 21 D
274 (3)

02:18.30
0 (0)
0.00

596 (2)
11:44.28 1065 27''

7 KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 222 (7)

19 V - 16 D
263 (9)

02:23.60
0 (0)
0.00

580 (4)
12:00.66 1065 27''

8 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 205 (15)

16 V - 19 D
258 (11)
02:26.15

0 (0)
0.00

601 (1)
11:39.16 1064 28''

9 KLUNNIKOVA Olha
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 215 (12)

18 V - 17 D
273 (4)

02:18.81
0 (0)
0.00

572 (9)
12:08.56 1060 32''

10 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 225 (6)

20 V - 15 D
257 (13)
02:26.95

0 (0)
0.00

572 (8)
12:08.33 1054 38''

11 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 221 (8)

18 V - 17 D
264 (8)

02:23.08
0 (0)
0.00

566 (10)
12:14.18 1051 41''

12 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 215 (10)

18 V - 17 D
258 (12)
02:26.21

0 (0)
0.00

574 (6)
12:06.73 1047 45''

13 KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25 GER 227 (4)

20 V - 15 D
262 (10)
02:24.10

0 (0)
0.00

547 (14)
12:33.18 1036 56''

14 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 226 (5)

19 V - 16 D
256 (14)
02:27.49

0 (0)
0.00

531 (16)
12:49.26 1013 79''

15 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 210 (13)

17 V - 18 D
253 (15)
02:28.53

0 (0)
0.00

539 (15)
12:41.08 1002 90''

16 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 190 (17)

11 V - 24 D
269 (6)

02:20.73
0 (0)
0.00

514 (17)
13:06.87 973 119''

17 VAUCHER Chloé
W060099 1995-11-21 SUI 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
218 (17)
02:46.20

0 (0)
0.00

551 (13)
12:29.44 949 143''

18 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 205 (14)

16 V - 19 D DNS 0 (0)
0.00 DNS 205 887''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 232 (2)

21 V - 14 D
266 (6)

02:22.14
0 (0)
0.00

574 (11)
12:06.67 1072

2 FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05 ITA 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
260 (12)
02:25.42

0 (0)
0.00

563 (14)
12:17.69 1072

3 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 223 (4)

18 V - 17 D
266 (8)

02:22.44
0 (0)
0.00

582 (8)
11:58.05 1071 1''

4 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 220 (6)

19 V - 16 D
274 (2)

02:18.35
0 (0)
0.00

577 (9)
12:03.31 1071 1''

5 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 215 (8)

18 V - 17 D
287 (1)

02:11.95
0 (0)
0.00

569 (13)
12:11.57 1071 1''

6 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 202 (11)

15 V - 20 D
267 (5)

02:21.78
0 (0)
0.00

601 (5)
11:39.20 1070 2''

7 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 197 (12)

14 V - 21 D
246 (15)
02:32.03

0 (0)
0.00

625 (1)
11:15.61 1068 4''

8 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 206 (10)

15 V - 20 D
246 (16)
02:32.27

0 (0)
0.00

612 (2)
11:28.71 1064 8''

9 BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 190 (16)

13 V - 22 D
265 (10)
02:22.82

0 (0)
0.00

608 (3)
11:32.45 1063 9''

10 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 194 (13)

13 V - 22 D
268 (4)

02:21.32
0 (0)
0.00

598 (6)
11:42.85 1060 12''

11 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 220 (5)

19 V - 16 D
253 (14)
02:28.83

0 (0)
0.00

584 (7)
11:56.69 1057 15''

12 PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 220 (7)

19 V - 16 D
260 (13)
02:25.47

0 (0)
0.00

573 (12)
12:07.81 1053 19''

13 KOBECKA Marta
W039993 1995-04-19 POL 210 (9)

17 V - 18 D
266 (7)

02:22.29
0 (0)
0.00

574 (10)
12:06.24 1050 22''

14 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
245 (17)
02:32.82

0 (0)
0.00

603 (4)
11:37.57 1033 39''

15 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 192 (14)

13 V - 22 D
270 (3)

02:20.12
0 (0)
0.00

555 (15)
12:25.37 1017 55''

16 CHYZHOVA Anastasiia
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 192 (15)

13 V - 22 D
266 (9)

02:22.49
0 (0)
0.00

547 (16)
12:33.73 1005 67''

17 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 232 (3)

21 V - 14 D
264 (11)
02:23.22

0 (0)
0.00 DNF 496 576''

18 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE DNF DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 220 852''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
269 (8)

02:20.72
300 (2)
62.96

594 (7)
11:46.18 1422

2 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-30 GBR 199 (14)

14 V - 21 D
272 (5)

02:19.31
300 (1)
64.37

622 (1)
11:18.78 1393 29''

3 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 215 (10)

18 V - 17 D
277 (2)

02:16.50
286 (10)

59.40
605 (3)

11:35.00 1383 39''

4 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 232 (5)

21 V - 14 D
272 (4)

02:19.23
300 (5)
59.13

572 (14)
12:08.38 1376 46''

5 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 236 (3)

21 V - 14 D
265 (11)
02:22.81

265 (13)
81.61

604 (4)
11:36.11 1370 52''

6 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 235 (4)

22 V - 13 D
253 (15)
02:28.69

300 (4)
59.41

580 (10)
12:00.38 1368 54''

7 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 221 (8)

18 V - 17 D
284 (1)

02:13.49
283 (11)

66.76
572 (13)
12:08.12 1360 62''

8 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 200 (13)

15 V - 20 D
269 (7)

02:20.66
293 (6)
64.23

595 (6)
11:45.67 1357 65''

9 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 222 (6)

19 V - 16 D
269 (6)

02:20.59
293 (7)
63.61

570 (15)
12:10.69 1354 68''

10 BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 190 (17)

13 V - 22 D
268 (9)

02:21.21
300 (3)
62.87

593 (8)
11:47.30 1351 71''

11 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 215 (11)

18 V - 17 D
267 (10)
02:21.83

293 (8)
59.67

576 (11)
12:04.51 1351 71''

12 FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05 ITA 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
258 (13)
02:26.28

293 (9)
57.99

524 (17)
12:56.17 1320 102''

13 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 192 (16)

13 V - 22 D
260 (12)
02:25.13

274 (12)
71.00

591 (9)
11:49.72 1317 105''

14 KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
257 (14)
02:26.52

263 (14)
83.00

548 (16)
12:32.83 1288 134''

15 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 222 (7)

19 V - 16 D
273 (3)

02:18.74 EL 573 (12)
12:07.59 1068 354''

16 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 204 (12)

15 V - 20 D
246 (16)
02:32.22 EL 603 (5)

11:37.61 1053 369''

17 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 197 (15)

14 V - 21 D
243 (17)
02:33.62 EL 610 (2)

11:30.51 1050 372''

18 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL DNF DNS EL DNS 205 1217''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
269 (8)

02:20.72
300 (2)
62.96

594 (7)
11:46.18 1422

2 F MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-30 GBR 199 (14)

14 V - 21 D
272 (5)

02:19.31
300 (1)
64.37

622 (1)
11:18.78 1393 29''

3 F GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 215 (10)

18 V - 17 D
277 (2)

02:16.50
286 (10)

59.40
605 (3)

11:35.00 1383 39''

4 F SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 232 (5)

21 V - 14 D
272 (4)

02:19.23
300 (5)
59.13

572 (14)
12:08.38 1376 46''

5 F FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 236 (3)

21 V - 14 D
265 (11)
02:22.81

265 (13)
81.61

604 (4)
11:36.11 1370 52''

6 F SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 235 (4)

22 V - 13 D
253 (15)
02:28.69

300 (4)
59.41

580 (10)
12:00.38 1368 54''

7 F CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12 FRA 221 (8)

18 V - 17 D
284 (1)

02:13.49
283 (11)

66.76
572 (13)
12:08.12 1360 62''

8 F BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 200 (13)

15 V - 20 D
269 (7)

02:20.66
293 (6)
64.23

595 (6)
11:45.67 1357 65''

9 F OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 222 (6)

19 V - 16 D
269 (6)

02:20.59
293 (7)
63.61

570 (15)
12:10.69 1354 68''

10 F BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 190 (17)

13 V - 22 D
268 (9)

02:21.21
300 (3)
62.87

593 (8)
11:47.30 1351 71''

11 F GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 215 (11)

18 V - 17 D
267 (10)
02:21.83

293 (8)
59.67

576 (11)
12:04.51 1351 71''

12 F FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05 ITA 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
258 (13)
02:26.28

293 (9)
57.99

524 (17)
12:56.17 1320 102''

13 F NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09 CZE 192 (16)

13 V - 22 D
260 (12)
02:25.13

274 (12)
71.00

591 (9)
11:49.72 1317 105''

14 F KHOKHLOVA Iryna
W039606 1990-01-29 UKR 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
257 (14)
02:26.52

263 (14)
83.00

548 (16)
12:32.83 1288 134''

15 F MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 222 (7)

19 V - 16 D
273 (3)

02:18.74 EL 573 (12)
12:07.59 1068 354''

16 F KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 204 (12)

15 V - 20 D
246 (16)
02:32.22 EL 603 (5)

11:37.61 1053 369''

17 F ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 197 (15)

14 V - 21 D
243 (17)
02:33.62 EL 610 (2)

11:30.51 1050 372''

18 F DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL DNF DNS EL DNS 205 1217''

19 Q KLUNNIKOVA Olha
W044783 2002-10-22 UKR 215 (12)

18 V - 17 D
273 (4)

02:18.81
572 (9)

12:08.56 1060 32''

20 Q EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 220 (5)

19 V - 16 D
253 (14)
02:28.83

584 (7)
11:56.69 1057 15''

21 Q EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 225 (6)

20 V - 15 D
257 (13)
02:26.95

572 (8)
12:08.33 1054 38''

22 Q PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 220 (7)

19 V - 16 D
260 (13)
02:25.47

573 (12)
12:07.81 1053 19''

23 Q JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 221 (8)

18 V - 17 D
264 (8)

02:23.08
566 (10)
12:14.18 1051 41''

24 Q KOBECKA Marta
W039993 1995-04-19 POL 210 (9)

17 V - 18 D
266 (7)

02:22.29
574 (10)
12:06.24 1050 22''

25 Q MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 215 (10)

18 V - 17 D
258 (12)
02:26.21

574 (6)
12:06.73 1047 45''

26 Q KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25 GER 227 (4)

20 V - 15 D
262 (10)
02:24.10

547 (14)
12:33.18 1036 56''

27 Q TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
245 (17)
02:32.82

603 (4)
11:37.57 1033 39''

28 Q RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 192 (14)

13 V - 22 D
270 (3)

02:20.12
555 (15)
12:25.37 1017 55''

29 Q MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 226 (5)

19 V - 16 D
256 (14)
02:27.49

531 (16)
12:49.26 1013 79''

30 Q CHYZHOVA Anastasiia
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 192 (15)

13 V - 22 D
266 (9)

02:22.49
547 (16)
12:33.73 1005 67''

31 Q TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 210 (13)

17 V - 18 D
253 (15)
02:28.53

539 (15)
12:41.08 1002 90''

32 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 190 (17)

11 V - 24 D
269 (6)

02:20.73
514 (17)
13:06.87 973 119''

33 Q VAUCHER Chloé
W060099 1995-11-21 SUI 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
218 (17)
02:46.20

551 (13)
12:29.44 949 143''

34 Q NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 232 (3)

21 V - 14 D
264 (11)
02:23.22 DNF 496 576''

35 Q KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE DNF DNS DNS 220 852''

36 Q JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 205 (14)

16 V - 19 D DNS DNS 205 887''

37 Q RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 210 (14)

10 V - 12 D
243 (19)
02:33.79

599 (3)
11:41.57 1052 27''

38 Q ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-22 HUN 170 (22)

5 V - 16 D
255 (16)
02:27.75

618 (1)
11:22.14 1043 30''

39 Q LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 194 (17)

8 V - 13 D
265 (7)

02:22.54
536 (20)
12:44.66 995 78''

40 Q WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17 GER 186 (19)

7 V - 14 D
259 (14)
02:25.78

543 (18)
12:37.24 988 85''

41 Q RADFORD DODD  Isobel
W043832 2002-05-31 IRL 186 (20)

7 V - 14 D
263 (9)

02:23.63
523 (22)
12:57.23 972 101''

42 Q NASKARI Ariadni
W073585 2005-09-01 GRE 226 (7)

12 V - 10 D
192 (23)
02:59.33

541 (19)
12:39.20 959 120''

43 Q NIKA Pinelopi
W055745 1995-03-04 GRE 170 (21)

5 V - 16 D
147 (22)
03:21.85

581 (12)
11:59.11 898 175''

44 Q LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 178 (23)

6 V - 16 D
242 (20)
02:34.48

468 (22)
13:52.00 888 191''

45 Q TSOLAKI Konstantina
W050855 2003-05-21 GRE 194 (19)

8 V - 14 D
236 (21)
02:37.02

413 (23)
14:47.92 843 236''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

LTU
SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04
ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07

LTU 264 (1)
27 V - 9 D

291 (2)
02:09.57

300 (1)
113.73

487 (6)
13:33.45 1342 0

2

POL
DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29
NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02

POL 235 (3)
22 V - 14 D

295 (1)
02:07.87

293 (7)
102.67

512 (2)
13:08.60 1335 7

3

CZE
KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23
NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-09

CZE 237 (2)
22 V - 14 D

290 (5)
02:10.47

300 (3)
107.32

495 (4)
13:25.38 1322 20

4

HUN
ALEKSZEJEV Tamara
W002199 1988-10-23
BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21

HUN 220 (6)
19 V - 17 D

285 (6)
02:12.53

293 (4)
115.07

514 (1)
13:06.11 1312 30

5

GBR
BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W046410 2001-05-11
WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05

GBR 210 (8)
17 V - 19 D

291 (3)
02:09.72

300 (2)
111.50

508 (3)
13:12.07 1309 33

6

SUI
EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07
JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28

SUI 220 (5)
19 V - 17 D

274 (8)
02:18.42

293 (6)
109.49

493 (5)
13:27.33 1280 62

7

ITA
MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA
W042400 2000-04-19
PRAMPOLINI Irene
W038391 1996-09-17

ITA 217 (7)
16 V - 20 D

291 (4)
02:09.80

272 (8)
107.42

415 (8)
14:45.40 1195 147

8

SVK
PEPOVA Jana
W073304 1985-01-04
LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08

SVK 170 (10)
9 V - 27 D

209 (10)
02:50.71

293 (5)
112.19

386 (9)
15:14.67 1058 284

9

GER
LEH Cicelle
W057185 2003-09-27
WALTERMANN Anna
W057186 2003-09-06

GER 220 (4)
19 V - 17 D

277 (7)
02:16.67 EL 452 (7)

14:08.22 949 393

10

GRE
NIKA Pinelopi
W055745 1995-03-04
TSOLAKI Konstantina
W050855 2003-05-21

GRE 177 (9)
10 V - 26 D

236 (9)
02:37.38 DNS 363 (10)

15:37.11 776 566
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Charlie FOLLETT, W041248
Joanna MUIR, W039971
Kate FRENCH, W004640

F
F
F

GBR 4185

2
Michelle GULYAS, W042365
Sarolta SIMON, W040929
Blanka GUZI, W041178

F
F
F

HUN 4102

3
Ieva SERAPINAITE, W039668
Elzbieta ADOMAITYTE, W043961
Aurelija TAMASAUSKAITE, W040255

F
F

SF
LTU 3459

4
Alessandra FREZZA, W040222
Beatrice MERCURI, W040843
Alice RINAUDO, W041656

F
F

SF
ITA 3405

5
Iryna KHOKHLOVA, W039606
Olha KLUNNIKOVA, W044783
Valeriya PERMYKINA, W039605

F
SF
SF

UKR 3401

6
Natalia DOMINIAK, W041803
Marta KOBECKA, W039993
Anna MALISZEWSKA, W039219

F
SF
SF

POL 2302

7
Lea EGLOFF, W042141
Chloé VAUCHER, W060099
Anna JURT, W042140

SF
SF
SF

SUI 2211

8
Janine KOHLMANN, W002853
Anna MATTHES, W040478
Julie WALSER, W043518

SF
SF GER 3037

9
Ariadni NASKARI, W073585
Pinelopi NIKA, W055745
Konstantina TSOLAKI, W050855

GRE 2700
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 257 (1)

17 V - 6 D
293 (6)

02:08.56
631 (20)
11:09.25 1181

2 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 229 (7)

13 V - 10 D
302 (4)

02:04.42
650 (14)
10:50.74 1181

3 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 215 (12)

11 V - 12 D
289 (7)

02:10.74
672 (3)

10:28.45 1176 5''

4 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 229 (10)

13 V - 10 D
305 (3)

02:02.94
637 (17)
11:03.24 1171 10''

5 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 243 (3)

15 V - 8 D
306 (2)

02:02.31
622 (23)
11:18.51 1171 10''

6 PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-16 UKR 257 (2)

17 V - 6 D
288 (11)
02:11.22

626 (21)
11:14.78 1171 10''

7 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 208 (15)

10 V - 13 D
299 (5)

02:05.56
663 (6)

10:37.40 1170 11''

8 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 229 (8)

13 V - 10 D
285 (14)
02:12.58

654 (12)
10:46.29 1168 13''

9 FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-15 ITA 201 (20)

9 V - 14 D
281 (18)
02:14.83

685 (2)
10:15.11 1167 14''

10 STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 243 (4)

15 V - 8 D
289 (9)

02:10.83
635 (19)
11:05.36 1167 14''

11 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER 229 (6)

13 V - 10 D
281 (19)
02:14.93

652 (13)
10:48.05 1162 19''

12 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 208 (16)

10 V - 13 D
289 (8)

02:10.80
665 (4)

10:35.41 1162 19''

13 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 222 (11)

12 V - 11 D
284 (15)
02:13.13

656 (10)
10:44.63 1162 19''

14 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 205 (18)

11 V - 12 D
312 (1)

01:59.15
644 (15)
10:56.31 1161 20''

15 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 236 (5)

14 V - 9 D
284 (16)
02:13.13

640 (16)
11:00.16 1160 21''

16 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 229 (9)

13 V - 10 D
276 (21)
02:17.33

655 (11)
10:45.46 1160 21''

17 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 215 (14)

11 V - 12 D
282 (17)
02:14.22

657 (8)
10:43.30 1154 27''

18 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 215 (13)

11 V - 12 D
278 (20)
02:16.24

661 (7)
10:39.61 1154 27''

19 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 201 (19)

9 V - 14 D
288 (10)
02:11.16

665 (5)
10:35.88 1154 27''

20 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 159 (24)

3 V - 20 D
286 (13)
02:12.38

701 (1)
09:59.03 1146 35''

21 KHIMICH Taras
M045998 2000-07-21 UKR 201 (22)

9 V - 14 D
268 (23)
02:21.47

657 (9)
10:43.98 1126 55''

22 STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 208 (17)

10 V - 13 D
275 (22)
02:17.74

625 (22)
11:15.13 1108 73''

23 SHEKHMAMETYEV Kyrym
M003864 1998-04-29 UKR 201 (21)

9 V - 14 D
288 (12)
02:11.48

613 (24)
11:27.62 1102 79''

24 VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 194 (23)

8 V - 15 D
264 (24)
02:23.29

637 (18)
11:03.25 1095 86''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 243 (2)

16 V - 8 D
278 (24)
02:16.48

675 (6)
10:25.74 1196

2 MICHELI Roberto
M040839 1997-05-11 ITA 201 (17)

10 V - 14 D
303 (2)

02:03.74
690 (1)

10:10.38 1194 2''

3 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 215 (11)

12 V - 12 D
309 (1)

02:00.76
664 (12)
10:36.04 1188 8''

4 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 201 (18)

10 V - 14 D
299 (4)

02:05.73
686 (3)

10:14.16 1186 10''

5 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 215 (12)

12 V - 12 D
292 (8)

02:09.46
676 (5)

10:24.51 1183 13''

6 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 222 (8)

13 V - 11 D
299 (3)

02:05.50
656 (15)
10:44.99 1177 19''

7 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 201 (19)

10 V - 14 D
290 (11)
02:10.00

674 (8)
10:26.93 1165 31''

8 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 215 (13)

12 V - 12 D
291 (10)
02:09.69

657 (14)
10:43.13 1163 33''

9 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 257 (1)

18 V - 6 D
266 (25)
02:22.15

640 (22)
11:00.43 1163 33''

10 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 201 (21)

10 V - 14 D
287 (14)
02:11.86

675 (7)
10:25.88 1163 33''

11 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 194 (23)

9 V - 15 D
289 (13)
02:10.55

679 (4)
10:21.14 1162 34''

12 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 229 (4)

14 V - 10 D
282 (20)
02:14.24

651 (17)
10:49.38 1162 34''

13 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 222 (9)

13 V - 11 D
291 (9)

02:09.61
649 (19)
10:51.76 1162 34''

14 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 229 (5)

14 V - 10 D
290 (12)
02:10.05

642 (21)
10:58.11 1161 35''

15 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 229 (3)

14 V - 10 D
281 (23)
02:14.83

651 (16)
10:49.37 1161 35''

16 HOFER Maxence
M061439 1998-10-24 SUI 229 (6)

14 V - 10 D
281 (21)
02:14.53

651 (18)
10:49.88 1161 35''

17 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 208 (16)

11 V - 13 D
285 (17)
02:12.72

667 (11)
10:33.73 1160 36''

18 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 229 (7)

14 V - 10 D
286 (15)
02:12.09

643 (20)
10:57.28 1158 38''

19 KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 187 (24)

8 V - 16 D
281 (22)
02:14.81

689 (2)
10:11.67 1157 39''

20 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 201 (20)

10 V - 14 D
285 (16)
02:12.57

669 (10)
10:31.17 1155 41''

21 TYMOSHCHENKO Pavlo
M002049 1986-10-13 UKR 194 (22)

9 V - 15 D
283 (19)
02:13.67

664 (13)
10:36.50 1141 55''

22 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 173 (25)

6 V - 18 D
296 (6)

02:07.07
672 (9)

10:28.74 1141 55''

23 MUELLER Vital
M048474 2000-02-22 SUI 215 (14)

12 V - 12 D
292 (7)

02:09.03
633 (23)
11:07.74 1140 56''

24 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 222 (10)

13 V - 11 D
298 (5)

02:06.40
614 (25)
11:26.70 1134 62''

25 OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (15)

12 V - 12 D
283 (18)
02:13.53

632 (24)
11:08.44 1130 66''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 224 (8)

19 V - 16 D
301 (4)

02:04.70
0 (0)
0.00

665 (8)
10:35.70 1190

2 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 232 (3)

21 V - 14 D
286 (8)

02:12.36
0 (0)
0.00

671 (7)
10:29.65 1189 1''

3 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 227 (5)

20 V - 15 D
281 (13)
02:14.54

0 (0)
0.00

681 (2)
10:19.87 1189 1''

4 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 250 (1)

25 V - 10 D
276 (14)
02:17.23

0 (0)
0.00

662 (10)
10:38.03 1188 2''

5 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
284 (11)
02:13.19

0 (0)
0.00

679 (3)
10:21.47 1188 2''

6 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 227 (6)

20 V - 15 D
282 (12)
02:14.17

0 (0)
0.00

678 (4)
10:22.32 1187 3''

7 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 236 (2)

21 V - 14 D
294 (5)

02:08.10
0 (0)
0.00

656 (12)
10:44.32 1186 4''

8 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
285 (9)

02:12.51
0 (0)
0.00

678 (5)
10:22.54 1183 7''

9 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 210 (10)

15 V - 20 D
285 (10)
02:12.64

0 (0)
0.00

687 (1)
10:13.62 1182 8''

10 MICHELI Roberto
M040839 1997-05-11 ITA 205 (11)

16 V - 19 D
302 (3)

02:04.13
0 (0)
0.00

662 (11)
10:38.96 1169 21''

11 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 202 (13)

15 V - 20 D
309 (1)

02:00.75
0 (0)
0.00

638 (16)
11:02.61 1149 41''

12 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 200 (14)

15 V - 20 D
305 (2)

02:02.94
0 (0)
0.00

639 (15)
11:01.55 1144 46''

13 KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 205 (12)

16 V - 19 D
270 (15)
02:20.24

0 (0)
0.00

664 (9)
10:36.98 1139 51''

14 STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 230 (4)

21 V - 14 D
257 (16)
02:26.82

0 (0)
0.00

644 (14)
10:56.82 1131 59''

15 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 185 (15)

12 V - 23 D
294 (6)

02:08.17
0 (0)
0.00

649 (13)
10:51.48 1128 62''

16 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 167 (16)

8 V - 27 D
287 (7)

02:11.59
0 (0)
0.00

671 (6)
10:29.64 1125 65''

17 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER DNF DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 220 970''

18 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR DNF DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 180 1010''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 235 (3)

22 V - 13 D
297 (2)

02:06.65
0 (0)
0.00

666 (8)
10:34.31 1198

2 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 244 (1)

23 V - 12 D
285 (12)
02:12.83

0 (0)
0.00

664 (10)
10:36.78 1193 5''

3 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
290 (5)

02:10.16
0 (0)
0.00

681 (2)
10:19.22 1191 7''

4 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 210 (11)

17 V - 18 D
306 (1)

02:02.43
0 (0)
0.00

674 (4)
10:26.15 1190 8''

5 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 240 (2)

23 V - 12 D
281 (15)
02:14.83

0 (0)
0.00

669 (7)
10:31.78 1190 8''

6 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 205 (12)

16 V - 19 D
292 (3)

02:09.03
0 (0)
0.00

692 (1)
10:08.06 1189 9''

7 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 227 (6)

20 V - 15 D
281 (14)
02:14.61

0 (0)
0.00

681 (3)
10:19.80 1189 9''

8 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 231 (4)

20 V - 15 D
286 (10)
02:12.22

0 (0)
0.00

671 (6)
10:29.11 1188 10''

9 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 222 (8)

19 V - 16 D
288 (9)

02:11.41
0 (0)
0.00

674 (5)
10:26.89 1184 14''

10 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
290 (6)

02:10.31
0 (0)
0.00

661 (11)
10:39.30 1171 27''

11 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 227 (5)

20 V - 15 D
292 (4)

02:09.36
0 (0)
0.00

638 (16)
11:02.56 1157 41''

12 STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 205 (13)

16 V - 19 D
285 (11)
02:12.51

0 (0)
0.00

666 (9)
10:34.46 1156 42''

13 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 195 (15)

14 V - 21 D
290 (7)

02:10.42
0 (0)
0.00

653 (14)
10:47.31 1138 60''

14 PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-16 UKR 200 (14)

13 V - 22 D
289 (8)

02:10.95
0 (0)
0.00

641 (15)
10:59.19 1130 68''

15 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 189 (16)

12 V - 23 D
274 (17)
02:18.48

0 (0)
0.00

659 (12)
10:41.87 1122 76''

16 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 226 (7)

19 V - 16 D
282 (13)
02:14.43

0 (0)
0.00

607 (17)
11:33.63 1115 83''

17 PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
270 (18)
02:20.34

0 (0)
0.00

656 (13)
10:44.57 1111 87''

18 HOFER Maxence
M061439 1998-10-24 SUI 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
279 (16)
02:15.98

0 (0)
0.00

583 (18)
11:57.25 1042 156''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
299 (3)

02:05.80
300 (9)
58.00

690 (4)
10:10.30 1524

2 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
290 (6)

02:10.41
300 (7)
58.92

702 (1)
09:58.96 1512 12''

3 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
284 (11)
02:13.18

300 (6)
59.63

686 (8)
10:14.21 1510 14''

4 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 236 (4)

21 V - 14 D
289 (8)

02:10.78
300 (8)
58.40

678 (9)
10:22.36 1503 21''

5 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 211 (16)

16 V - 19 D
291 (5)

02:09.72
300 (1)
64.00

700 (2)
10:00.17 1502 22''

6 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
295 (4)

02:07.54
300 (5)
61.00

676 (10)
10:24.67 1501 23''

7 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
300 (2)

02:05.34
293 (10)

62.55
688 (6)

10:12.93 1501 23''

8 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
281 (14)
02:14.52

300 (2)
63.96

688 (5)
10:12.26 1494 30''

9 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
304 (1)

02:03.03
293 (11)

61.30
686 (7)

10:14.16 1493 31''

10 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 231 (6)

20 V - 15 D
289 (7)

02:10.58
300 (4)
61.81

668 (13)
10:32.30 1488 36''

11 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
280 (15)
02:15.02

279 (15)
61.01

668 (14)
10:32.65 1481 43''

12 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 228 (8)

19 V - 16 D
287 (9)

02:11.84
300 (3)
63.54

661 (16)
10:39.13 1476 48''

13 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 244 (2)

23 V - 12 D
278 (18)
02:16.15

279 (16)
58.00

664 (15)
10:36.36 1465 59''

14 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 227 (9)

20 V - 15 D
280 (16)
02:15.28

286 (14)
62.86

669 (11)
10:31.23 1462 62''

15 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
283 (12)
02:13.69

288 (12)
71.09

669 (12)
10:31.76 1460 64''

16 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 200 (18)

15 V - 20 D
286 (10)
02:12.39

273 (17)
83.00

699 (3)
10:01.09 1458 66''

17 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
279 (17)
02:15.58

286 (13)
64.37

659 (17)
10:41.24 1449 75''

18 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
283 (13)
02:13.95

263 (18)
68.43

631 (18)
11:09.60 1402 122''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
299 (3)

02:05.80
300 (9)
58.00

690 (4)
10:10.30 1524

2 F SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
290 (6)

02:10.41
300 (7)
58.92

702 (1)
09:58.96 1512 12''

3 F AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
284 (11)
02:13.18

300 (6)
59.63

686 (8)
10:14.21 1510 14''

4 F GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 236 (4)

21 V - 14 D
289 (8)

02:10.78
300 (8)
58.40

678 (9)
10:22.36 1503 21''

5 F PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-28 FRA 211 (16)

16 V - 19 D
291 (5)

02:09.72
300 (1)
64.00

700 (2)
10:00.17 1502 22''

6 F DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
295 (4)

02:07.54
300 (5)
61.00

676 (10)
10:24.67 1501 23''

7 F BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
300 (2)

02:05.34
293 (10)

62.55
688 (6)

10:12.93 1501 23''

8 F DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-05 FRA 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
281 (14)
02:14.52

300 (2)
63.96

688 (5)
10:12.26 1494 30''

9 F MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
304 (1)

02:03.03
293 (11)

61.30
686 (7)

10:14.16 1493 31''

10 F KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 231 (6)

20 V - 15 D
289 (7)

02:10.58
300 (4)
61.81

668 (13)
10:32.30 1488 36''

11 F UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
280 (15)
02:15.02

279 (15)
61.01

668 (14)
10:32.65 1481 43''

12 F BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14 FRA 228 (8)

19 V - 16 D
287 (9)

02:11.84
300 (3)
63.54

661 (16)
10:39.13 1476 48''

13 F DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 244 (2)

23 V - 12 D
278 (18)
02:16.15

279 (16)
58.00

664 (15)
10:36.36 1465 59''

14 F LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-26 FRA 227 (9)

20 V - 15 D
280 (16)
02:15.28

286 (14)
62.86

669 (11)
10:31.23 1462 62''

15 F POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
283 (12)
02:13.69

288 (12)
71.09

669 (12)
10:31.76 1460 64''

16 F VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 200 (18)

15 V - 20 D
286 (10)
02:12.39

273 (17)
83.00

699 (3)
10:01.09 1458 66''

17 F SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-15 CZE 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
279 (17)
02:15.58

286 (13)
64.37

659 (17)
10:41.24 1449 75''

18 F MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
283 (13)
02:13.95

263 (18)
68.43

631 (18)
11:09.60 1402 122''

19 Q KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
290 (6)

02:10.31
661 (11)
10:39.30 1171 27''

20 Q MICHELI Roberto
M040839 1997-05-11 ITA 205 (11)

16 V - 19 D
302 (3)

02:04.13
662 (11)
10:38.96 1169 21''

21 Q KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 227 (5)

20 V - 15 D
292 (4)

02:09.36
638 (16)
11:02.56 1157 41''

22 Q STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 205 (13)

16 V - 19 D
285 (11)
02:12.51

666 (9)
10:34.46 1156 42''

23 Q CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 202 (13)

15 V - 20 D
309 (1)

02:00.75
638 (16)
11:02.61 1149 41''

24 Q GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 200 (14)

15 V - 20 D
305 (2)

02:02.94
639 (15)
11:01.55 1144 46''

25 Q KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 205 (12)

16 V - 19 D
270 (15)
02:20.24

664 (9)
10:36.98 1139 51''

26 Q SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 195 (15)

14 V - 21 D
290 (7)

02:10.42
653 (14)
10:47.31 1138 60''

27 Q STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25 BUL 230 (4)

21 V - 14 D
257 (16)
02:26.82

644 (14)
10:56.82 1131 59''

28 Q PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-16 UKR 200 (14)

13 V - 22 D
289 (8)

02:10.95
641 (15)
10:59.19 1130 68''

29 Q KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 185 (15)

12 V - 23 D
294 (6)

02:08.17
649 (13)
10:51.48 1128 62''

30 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 167 (16)

8 V - 27 D
287 (7)

02:11.59
671 (6)

10:29.64 1125 65''

31 Q PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 189 (16)

12 V - 23 D
274 (17)
02:18.48

659 (12)
10:41.87 1122 76''

32 Q STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 226 (7)

19 V - 16 D
282 (13)
02:14.43

607 (17)
11:33.63 1115 83''

33 Q PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25 LTU 185 (17)

12 V - 23 D
270 (18)
02:20.34

656 (13)
10:44.57 1111 87''

34 Q HOFER Maxence
M061439 1998-10-24 SUI 180 (18)

11 V - 24 D
279 (16)
02:15.98

583 (18)
11:57.25 1042 156''

35 Q DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31 GER DNF DNS DNS 220 970''

36 Q UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR DNF DNS DNS 180 1010''

37 Q CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 215 (11)

12 V - 12 D
309 (1)

02:00.76
664 (12)
10:36.04 1188 8''

38 Q REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 215 (12)

11 V - 12 D
289 (7)

02:10.74
672 (3)

10:28.45 1176 5''

39 Q MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 222 (8)

13 V - 11 D
299 (3)

02:05.50
656 (15)
10:44.99 1177 19''

40 Q FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-15 ITA 201 (20)

9 V - 14 D
281 (18)
02:14.83

685 (2)
10:15.11 1167 14''

41 Q LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 201 (19)

9 V - 14 D
288 (10)
02:11.16

665 (5)
10:35.88 1154 27''

42 Q TYMOSHCHENKO Pavlo
M002049 1986-10-13 UKR 194 (22)

9 V - 15 D
283 (19)
02:13.67

664 (13)
10:36.50 1141 55''

43 Q KHIMICH Taras
M045998 2000-07-21 UKR 201 (22)

9 V - 14 D
268 (23)
02:21.47

657 (9)
10:43.98 1126 55''

44 Q STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 208 (17)

10 V - 13 D
275 (22)
02:17.74

625 (22)
11:15.13 1108 73''

45 Q MUELLER Vital
M048474 2000-02-22 SUI 215 (14)

12 V - 12 D
292 (7)

02:09.03
633 (23)
11:07.74 1140 56''

46 Q SHEKHMAMETYEV Kyrym
M003864 1998-04-29 UKR 201 (21)

9 V - 14 D
288 (12)
02:11.48

613 (24)
11:27.62 1102 79''

47 Q SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 222 (10)

13 V - 11 D
298 (5)

02:06.40
614 (25)
11:26.70 1134 62''

48 Q VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21 LTU 194 (23)

8 V - 15 D
264 (24)
02:23.29

637 (18)
11:03.25 1095 86''

49 Q OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (15)

12 V - 12 D
283 (18)
02:13.53

632 (24)
11:08.44 1130 66''
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

CZE
VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02
KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11

CZE 224 (5)
19 V - 17 D

317 (4)
01:56.87

297 (5)
119.17

617 (1)
11:23.93 1455 0

2

POL
GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20
KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31

POL 235 (1)
22 V - 14 D

320 (2)
01:55.49

283 (9)
111.58

602 (3)
11:38.74 1440 15

3

FRA
HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11
MOURCIA Jean-baptiste
M041731 1999-09-30

FRA 212 (6)
17 V - 19 D

316 (5)
01:57.04

293 (6)
115.20

612 (2)
11:28.66 1433 22

4

GER
KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-08
LIEBIG Fabian
M039549 1994-06-18

GER 234 (2)
21 V - 15 D

318 (3)
01:56.47

300 (2)
104.48

564 (6)
12:16.52 1416 39

5

ITA
MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-10
COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-20

ITA 210 (7)
17 V - 19 D

310 (8)
02:00.07

300 (3)
103.49

591 (4)
11:49.58 1411 44

6

HUN
TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-25
GYURKA Mark Mano
M044882 2001-03-03

HUN 199 (8)
14 V - 22 D

324 (1)
01:53.27

293 (7)
112.30

566 (5)
12:14.82 1382 73

7

UKR
SHEKHMAMETYEV Kyrym
M003864 1998-04-29
KHIMICH Taras
M045998 2000-07-21

UKR 227 (3)
20 V - 16 D

311 (7)
01:59.92

300 (4)
102.38

529 (10)
12:51.33 1367 88

8

SWE
STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11
STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26

SWE 192 (9)
13 V - 23 D

314 (6)
01:58.43

300 (1)
110.00

556 (7)
12:24.29 1362 93

9

BUL
MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27
STOYCHEV Radoslav
M062850 2003-05-25

BUL 225 (4)
20 V - 16 D

306 (9)
02:02.03

275 (10)
120.42

552 (8)
12:28.82 1358 97

10

LTU
PURONAS Titas
M050876 2002-03-25
VAGNORIUS Paulius
M073545 2002-06-21

LTU 190 (10)
13 V - 23 D

301 (10)
02:04.72

286 (8)
108.00

543 (9)
12:37.18 1320 135
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Richard BERECZKI, M040257
Bence DEMETER, M005255
Balazs SZEP, M042070

F
F
F

HUN 4537

2
Christopher PATTE, M005404
Pierre DEJARDIN, M039859
Valentin BELAUD, M038104

F
F
F

FRA 4472

3
Ondrej SVECHOTA, M039898
Martin VLACH, M040603
Ondrej POLIVKA, M001901

F
F
F

CZE 4367

4
Lukasz GUTKOWSKI, M042148
Kamil KASPERCZAK, M042165
Sebastian STASIAK, M039721

F
F

SF
POL 4147

5
Pele UIBEL, M043527
Patrick DOGUE, M002487
Marvin Faly DOGUE, M038858

F
F

SF
GER 3166

6
Giorgio MALAN, M042144
Alessandro COLASANTI, M039022
Roberto MICHELI, M040839

F
SF
SF

ITA 3787

7
Maksym AHARUSHEV, M073302
Yuriy KOVALCHUK, M044784
Denys PAVLYUK, M039187

F
SF
SF

UKR 3768

8
Todor MIHALEV, M040990
Denis KOLEV, M040239
Radoslav STOYCHEV, M062850

F
SF
SF

BUL 3704
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2022 European Senior Championship
Székesfehérvár, Hungary, 2022-09-13 - 2022-09-19

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

GBR
FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09
PILLAGE Myles
M040803 1998-01-22

GBR 230 (2)
21 V - 15 D

314 (2)
01:58.33

299 (3)
117.12

517 (5)
13:03.78 1360

2

ITA
FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05
CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12

ITA 199 (8)
14 V - 22 D

306 (4)
02:02.16

286 (5)
115.52

561 (1)
12:19.67 1352 8''

3

FRA
OTEIZA Marie
W039494 1994-01-29
FLEUROT Ugo
M042187 2001-06-28

FRA 215 (4)
18 V - 18 D

314 (1)
01:58.31

293 (4)
112.44

526 (4)
12:54.05 1348 12''

4

UKR
KLUNNIKOVA Olha
W044783 2002-10-22
PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-16

UKR 212 (5)
15 V - 21 D

307 (3)
02:01.90

300 (1)
103.23

516 (6)
13:04.65 1335 25''

5

LAT
KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24
SVECOVS Pavels
M039651 1994-09-04

LAT 220 (3)
19 V - 17 D

294 (9)
02:08.03

300 (2)
103.33

503 (7)
13:17.08 1317 43''

6

POL
MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02
LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30

POL 200 (7)
15 V - 21 D

295 (8)
02:07.88

272 (7)
107.08

537 (3)
12:43.99 1304 56''

7

TUR
OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24
UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05

TUR 185 (9)
12 V - 24 D

301 (6)
02:04.67

267 (8)
118.32

543 (2)
12:37.78 1296 64''

8

CZE
KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23
GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15

CZE 210 (6)
17 V - 19 D

304 (5)
02:03.17

279 (6)
105.57

483 (8)
13:37.72 1276 84''

9

HUN
RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02
TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-25

HUN 240 (1)
23 V - 13 D

297 (7)
02:06.64

261 (9)
121.13

471 (9)
13:49.27 1269 91''

10

GER
KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25
LIEBIG Fabian
M039549 1994-06-18

GER DNF DNS DNF DNS 250 1110''
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